Dubal 30
Open-fronted side shown here in White with Radius
angled manual chrome valves and pipe sleeves
The Dubal 30 is a unique die-cast aluminium radiator, providing versatility
when a low level radiator is required. The radiator is reversible, providing a
choice of flat-fronted or open-fronted style. The Dubal 30 can be paired with
free-standing feet, ideal for when the radiator is positioned in front of glazing.
NEW
Flat front
Open front
Optional free-standing brackets
23 AL 6bar 3-5days*
Operating
up to:Sizes: Material: Delivery:
Dubal 30
DUB30-B-03 £195.00 £234.00 DUB30-C-03 £247.50 £297.00 3 260 147 249 850 246 839 4.35 0.81
DUB30-B-04 £260.00 £312.00 DUB30-C-04 £330.00 £396.00 4 340 147 332 1133 328 1119 5.80 1.08
DUB30-B-05 £325.00 £390.00 DUB30-C-05 £412.50 £495.00 5 420 147 415 1416 410 1399 7.25 1.35
DUB30-B-06 £390.00 £468.00 DUB30-C-06 £495.00 £594.00 6 500 147 498 1699 492 1679 8.70 1.62
DUB30-B-07 £455.00 £546.00 DUB30-C-07 £577.50 £693.00 7 580 147 581 1982 574 1958 10.15 1.89
DUB30-B-08 £520.00 £624.00 DUB30-C-08 £660.00 £792.00 8 660 147 664 2266 656 2238 11.60 2.16
DUB30-B-09 £585.00 £702.00 DUB30-C-09 £742.50 £891.00 9 740 147 747 2549 738 2518 13.05 2.43
DUB30-B-10 £650.00 £780.00 DUB30-C-10 £825.00 £990.00 10 820 147 830 2832 820 2798 14.50 2.70
DUB30-B-11 £715.00 £858.00 DUB30-C-11 £907.50 £1089.00 11 900 147 913 3115 902 3078 15.95 2.97
DUB30-B-12 £780.00 £936.00 DUB30-C-12 £990.00 £1188.00 12 980 147 996 3398 984 3357 17.40 3.24
DUB30-B-13 £845.00 £1014.00 DUB30-C-13 £1072.50 £1287.00 13 1060 147 1079 3682 1066 3637 18.85 3.51
DUB30-B-14 £910.00 £1092.00 DUB30-C-14 £1155.00 £1386.00 14 1140 147 1162 3965 1148 3917 20.30 3.78
DUB30-B-15 £975.00 £1170.00 DUB30-C-15 £1237.50 £1485.00 15 1220 147 1245 4248 1230 4197 21.75 4.05
DUB30-B-16 £1040.00 £1248.00 DUB30-C-16 £1320.00 £1584.00 16 1300 147 1328 4531 1312 4477 23.20 4.32
DUB30-B-17 £1105.00 £1326.00 DUB30-C-17 £1402.50 £1683.00 17 1380 147 1411 4814 1394 4756 24.65 4.59
DUB30-B-18 £1170.00 £1404.00 DUB30-C-18 £1485.00 £1782.00 18 1460 147 1494 5098 1476 5036 26.10 4.86
DUB30-B-19 £1235.00 £1482.00 DUB30-C-19 £1567.50 £1881.00 19 1540 147 1577 5381 1558 5316 27.55 5.13
DUB30-B-20 £1300.00 £1560.00 DUB30-C-20 £1650.00 £1980.00 20 1620 147 1660 5664 1640 5596 29.00 5.40
DUB30-B-21 £1365.00 £1638.00 DUB30-C-21 £1732.50 £2079.00 21 1700 147 1743 5947 1722 5875 30.45 5.67
DUB30-B-22 £1430.00 £1716.00 DUB30-C-22 £1815.00 £2178.00 22 1780 147 1826 6230 1804 6155 31.90 5.94
DUB30-B-23 £1495.00 £1794.00 DUB30-C-23 £1897.50 £2277.00 23 1860 147 1909 6514 1886 6435 33.35 6.21
DUB30-B-24 £1560.00 £1872.00 DUB30-C-24 £1980.00 £2376.00 24 1940 147 1992 6797 1968 6715 34.80 6.48
DUB30-B-25 £1625.00 £1950.00 DUB30-C-25 £2062.50 £2475.00 25 2020 147 2075 7080 2050 6995 36.25 6.75
288
Code White
(RAL 9010)
PRICE
(ex VAT)
PRICE
(inc VAT)
Code
Colour
PRICE
(ex VAT)
PRICE
(inc VAT)
Sections
Width /
Centres
mm
Depth
mm
Heat output ∆t 50ºC
Dry
weight
kg
Water
content
L
Open front Flat front
Watts Btu Watts Btu
Height mm
Tinted box indicates stocked item - *10-15 days for colours
Colours:
chart 2 10yrs
Guarantee:
Code
PRICE
(ex VAT)
PRICE
(inc VAT)
ZXFDEC-16 £68.00 £81.60
Free-standing brackets (pair) Dimensions in mm
Flat-fronted side shown here in White with Radius
angled manual chrome valves and pipe sleeves
For ultimate design flexibility, we now offer a bespoke
colour matching service. See page 223 for details.
COLOUR MATCHING
PAL
7700
3366
9900
111144
11
55
00
  --
  22
00
55
XX
4411--  4455  mmmm
FF22
FF11
FF33
FF22
FF11
FF33
FF22==  770000NN
FF33==  440000NN
FF11==  22000000NN
44337799
6655
VVAA__MMEESS  1155  0066  005599
ØØ99
1155
00
--
2200
55
150-205
115-170
Width / Centres
He
ig
ht
21
8m
m
Tapping from
wall 107mm Wall to front
face 180mm
147mm